www.webelsolar.com

Corporate Office and Plant:
Sector II, Falta Special Economic Zone, Falta
24 Parganas (South), West Bengal, India, Pin- 743504
Ph.: 91-3174-222932, Fax: 91-3174-222933
E-mail: websol@webelsolar.com

Websol Energy System Limited
Registered Office:
48, Pramatha Choudhury Sarani, Plot No-849,
Block-‘P’, 2nd Floor, New Alipore, Kolkata - 700 053,
Phone: +91-33-24000419, Fax: +91-33-24000375
E-mail: websol@webelsolar.com

Name of the Proposed Allottee: No. of Securities

WEBSOL GREEN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED 12,10,000

TOTAL 12,10,000
Except the above, there is no intention of any other Promoters, Directors and Key Management Persons
of the Company to subscribe to the captioned Preferential Issue.

d) Shareholding Pattern before and after the Offer (as of 11.04.2024):

Class of Members

Pre- Preferential Issue

Post- Preferential Issue
(Assuming full conversion of
12,10,0000 Warrants into Equity.
Shares

No. of
Shares

% of
share
capital

No. of Shares % of share capital

A. Promoters/ Promoter Group:
a. Indian Promoters
(i) Proposed Allottee

- WEBSOL GREEN PROJECTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

2150380 5.09 3360380 7.74

(ii) Others 9543351 22.62 9543351 21.98
b. Foreign Promoters Nil 0.00 Nil 0.00
Total for Promoter Group (A) 1,16,93,731  1,29,03,731 29.72
B. Public Shareholdings:

i Institutional Investors
- Mutual Funds 1400 0.00 1400 0.00
- Foreign Portfolio Investors  199444 0.47 199444 0.46
- Financial Institutions/ Banks 100 0.00 100 0.00

ii Central/ State Government/President of
India

0  0 0.00

iii Non- Institutional
- Individuals
a. Individual members holding nominal

share capital up to Rs. 2 Lac
17477944 41.41 17477944 40.26

b. Individual members holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lac

8202253 19.43 8202253 18.89

c. Overseas Depositories 0 0.00 0 0.00
d. Any Other
- Bodies Corporate & Trust 1597940 3.79 1597940 3.68
- Clearing Member 0 0.00 0 0.00
- Non-resident Individual 3033535 7.19 3033535 6.99
-   Custodian/ DR Holder 0 0.00 0 0.00

Total Public Shareholdings (B) 30512616 72.29 30512616 70.28
GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B)  42206347 100.00 43416347 100.00
*The post- issue conversion shareholding pattern has been arrived on the assumption that the entire
Warrants will be converted into the equity shares of the Company by the Proposed Allotteee.

 www.webelsolar.com

Corporate Office and Plant:
Sector II, Falta Special Economic Zone, Falta
24 Parganas (South), West Bengal, India, Pin- 743504
Ph.: 91-3174-222932, Fax: 91-3174-222933
E-mail: websol@webelsolar.com

Websol Energy System Limited
Registered Office:
48, Pramatha Choudhury Sarani, Plot No-849,
Block-‘P’, 2nd Floor, New Alipore, Kolkata - 700 053,
Phone: +91-33-24000419, Fax: +91-33-24000375